
Contact Us 
23rd March 2019

Centre YWiC Phone Email

@ Langdon Park

Khadija
Vicky

Fatima

07764 422 071
07930 256 492
07506842614

khadija@wearespotlight.com
vicky@wearespotlight.com

fatima@wearespotlight.com

@ St Paul’s Way Centre
Nahim 07814 174 720 nahim@wearespotlight.com

@ Ian Mikardo School
Suzanne 07957 346 273 suzanne@wearespotlight.com

@ The Linc Centre 
Yemi 07958 590 947 yemi@wearespotlight.com

@ Eastside
Shabul 07970 226 509 shabul@wearespotlight.com

Outreach & Detached Project
Emmanuel 07984 723 474 emmanuel@wearespotlight.com

@ The Workhouse
Ali 07947 605 473 alkhad.ali@neighboursinpoplar.com

Stay up to date via our Twitter & Instagram accounts: @WeAre_Spotlight

One to one sessions will be available with a Youth Worker via phone. 
To arrange a regular check-in please contact your local Youth Worker in Charge:


